DATA SHEET
TOWER-20TB
100 V LINE TRANSFORMER SOUND COLUMN.
DESCRIPTION
Sound column with 100V line transformer
These columns are optimized for voice playback and maximum clarity delivery.
Your speaker setup gives you the concentration of sound in your target audience area.
It avoids the coupling production and therefore increases the capacity of amplification of the sound system.
They do not need maintenance to last long, surround and aluminium grid to avoid rusting.
Protection IP-44 for outdoor under cover,
 For installations for voice and background music. Especially in enclosures with a lot of reverberation. Such as
religious centres, conference rooms, theatres.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
                               1 / 2
Expand product information on:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
Need help? (+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 1
DATA SHEET
Sound column with 100V line transformer
FEATURES
30 W maximum, 20 W RMS
POWER SUPPLY
4 x 2 ½” speakers
SPEAKERS
170-15,000 Hz
RESPONSE
20 W RMS@100 V (500 Ohm)
10 W RMS@100 V (1.000 Ohm)IMPEDANCE
91 dB at 1 W/1 m
SENSITIVITY
170° H x 95° V (1 kHz)
150º H x 75º V (4 kHz)DISPERSION
IP-44
PROTECTION
Aluminium enclosure
Aluminium meshMATERIAL
White (RAL 9016)
COLOUR
10.6 x 40.5 x 7.5 cm depth
DIMENSIONS
2 kg
WEIGHT
Fixing mounts
ACCESSORIES
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2
Expand product information on:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
Need help? (+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 2